FedWeb Track results — FedWeb organizers

Summary statistics

Run ID

Task

Resources used
External resources
Description

Number of topics

RS_querypools

resource selection

Used result snippets only

<none>

Baseline run which sorts the engines according to (descending)

estimated size. The size estimates are based on QueryPools.
50

Metric Average Median Min  Max

nDCGQ@20
nP@1
nP@5

0.185
0.067
0.097

0.241
0.000
0.067

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.318
0.491
0.381

1.0

Change in comparison to mean over all submitted runs
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Improvement in NDCG@20
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